1
2
3
45 6 7 8 9
The Selectivity Company
YMC-Triart C18 ExRS
1.9 µm, 3 µm, 5 µm
UHPLC · HPLC

2.1 TAR08SP9-02Q1PT TAR08SP9-H3Q1PT TAR08SP9-05Q1PT TAR08SP9-L5Q1PT TAR08SP9-10Q1PT TAR08SP9-15Q1PT TAR08SP9-E5Q1CC
3.0   — — TAR08SP9-0503PT TAR08SP9-L503PT TAR08SP9-1003PT TAR08SP9-1503PT TAR08SP9-E503CC
Ordering information
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPCHUHP
YMC-Triart 1.9 µm UHPLC columns (max. pressure 1,000 bar)
YMC-Triart plus 3 µm high pressure rated analytical columns (max. pressure 450 bar)
Column
ID
(mm)
Column length (mm) Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
20 33 50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
2.1  TAR08S03-02Q1PTH  TAR08S03-H3Q1PTH  TAR08S03-05Q1PTH   TAR08S03-L5Q1PTH   TAR08S03-10Q1PTH   TAR08S03-15Q1PTH  —  TAR08S03-01Q1GC
3.0 — —  TAR08S03-0503PTH   TAR08S03-L503PTH   TAR08S03-1003PTH   TAR08S03-1503PTH  —  TAR08S03-0103GC
4.6 —  TAR08S03-H346PTH  TAR08S03-0546PTH   TAR08S03-L546PTH   TAR08S03-1046PTH   TAR08S03-1546PTH   TAR08S03-2546PTH   TAR08S03-0104GC
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPGCH-Q1
Column
ID
(mm)
Column length (mm) Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
20 33 50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
2.1  TAR08S05-02Q1PTH   TAR08S05-H3Q1PTH  TAR08S05-05Q1PTH   TAR08S05-L5Q1PTH   TAR08S05-10Q1PTH   TAR08S05-15Q1PTH  —  TAR08S05-01Q1GC
3.0  —  —  TAR08S05-0503PTH   TAR08S05-L503PTH   TAR08S05-1003PTH   TAR08S05-1503PTH  —  TAR08S05-0103GC
4.6 — TAR08S05-H346PTH  TAR08S05-0546PTH   TAR08S05-L546PTH   TAR08S05-1046PTH   TAR08S05-1546PTH   TAR08S05-2546PTH   TAR08S05-0104GC
YMC-Triart plus 5 µm high pressure rated analytical columns (max. pressure 450 bar)
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPGCH-Q1